
EAST ENGINEER POOL - 32 ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK EN - 6 WEST ENGINEER POOL - 33

EN SPARE - 10

STARTING AV CONTINUING AV RETURNING AV

HOPKINS,(GRANT)        ESB BREIDFJORD,D.S(DAVE) MARSHALL, R.(RYAN) XE  ESB

CAVE, A. (ROSS)        ESB JILBERT, R. (ROSS)     ESB MATTHES,T. (TIM)       ESB

KNIGHT, D. (DEREK)     ESB PATTERSON(ANDREW)P3 XE ESB WASYLUK,T.(TREVOR)     ESB

RAGANY, J. (JORDAN)    ESB JILBERT, (KATHRYN)XE   ESB NEEFS, R.S. (RYAN)     ESB

LESTER, (ROBERT) XE    ESB STACEY, (TERRY) XE FERRIS, (JAMES)        ESB

KULBISKY,(CHRIS)XE     ESB SINGH, (SUKHDEEP) KANOOR, (VISHNU) P3 XE ESB

MORLEY, E. (LOGAN) DEGENHARDT, (GABRIEL) ESB

WALTON, W. (ANDREW) PERGEL, B. (BEN) ESB

SPETZ, L. (RYAN)    XE SCHMOLKE, G. (DEREK)

RENKE, J. (CLAYTON)

MELLE, S.T. (SEAN) XE EDWARD, D.J. (DOUG) THICKETT, W. (WAYNE)

NAHMIASH,P.R.(PAT) XE %ESB WEISGERBER,B.L.(BRETT) ESB HUSSHER, B.D. (DEREK)  ESB

KENNEDY, T. A.(TROY)   ESB HARPER, G. (GLENN)     ESB SMITH, L. (LIAM)       ESB

HOPKINS, S.(STEVEN) STANDISH, P.(PATRICK) PARADIS,(BRAD) XE

MITCHELL, S. (ROBERT) HEISLER, (MURRAY) DUPAS, J. (JORDAN)

MITCHELL, (DANIKA) XE SCHWANDT, W. (BEN)   XE JOHNSTONE, D. (HARLEY)

LACHAPELLE,R.(BRANDEN)

ANNUAL VACATION

EMPLOYEES OFF STATUS

MEDICINE HAT ENGINEERS WEEKLY CREW CHANGE
October 06, 2024 22:01

VERSION: CORRECTOR 1

JUNIOR ENGINEER: PADILLA,(STEVE)XE      ESB

UNASSIGNED POOL/SPARE COUNTS



EAST ENGINEER POOL ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK EN WEST ENGINEER POOL

130 REINHART, R.E(RANDY)   ESB 10 BELL, R. S.(RICHARD) XE 170 LEE, D.J. (DAVE) ESB XE

140 MCMORRAN,G.(GREG)   XE ESB 30 HANSON, M.D.(MIKE) XE  ESB 180 BURZMINSKI,(DARREN)XE  ESB

160 PERCHALUK, J.J. (JAY)XEESB 80 WEISGERBER, LARRY XE   ESB 210 MARSHALL, R.(RYAN) XE  ESB

190 FINNIE, L.K. (LES) XE  ESB 90 WIEGE, L.L.(LYNDON) 220 ALLAN.J.(JOSH) XE      ESB

250 LARSON,M.L. (MIKE) XE  ESB 110 ZANIDEAN, C.A.(CRAIG) 240 PODMOROFF,T.L(TERRI)XE ESB

260 WILCOX, C. W.(CORY) XE ESB 120 LORENZ, C.S.(CRAIG) XE ESB 270 GEEKIE, C.(CLAYTON)    ESB

280 WRIGHT, C.S.(CHRIS)    ESB 290 LEES, C.A.(CRYSTAL)    ESB

310 HERON, A. (ARIC)       ESB EN SPARE 300 SCHLENKER, D(DARYL) A  ESB

340 NYKOLAISHEN,(DAVID)    ESB 970 FATUM (CRYSTAL)P3 XE  ESB 320 MATTHES,T. (TIM)       ESB

350 DIGBY, S.W. (STEVEN)   ESB 980 FERRIS, (JAMES)        ESB 330 WASYLUK,T.(TREVOR)     ESB

370 CORNET, M.(MATTHEW)    ESB 990 TRAVES, (REG)          ESB 360 PETERS, R. (RON)       ESB

380 MEAD, J. (JODY)        ESB 1020 KANOOR, (VISHNU) P3 XE ESB 390 LENNIE, S. (SHAUN)     ESB

410 BRUDEVOLD, J.A (JEFF)  ESB 1030 JOHNY, (SONY)XE  P3    ESB 440 ARMSTRONG, J.(JUSTIN)  ESB

420 FRASER, D. (DONNA)     ESB 1040 OLIVER, (CODY)         ESB 460 TUCHSCHERER,B(BRENT)   ESB

450 SWARTZ, B.(BRAD) XE    ESB 1050 OSBORNE, (TERRY)  XE   ESB 490 SHUPE, J.(JERRY)       ESB

480 STEFANUK, M. (MARK)    ESB 1060 FODE, (BRENDON)        ESB 530 GETZ, A.(DAVID)        ESB

500 YAMAZAKI, B.(BRANDON)  ESB 1070 VERGARA, (VICTOR)XE   ESB 560 DUBEAU, A. (ADAM)      ESB

510 IRELAND, L. (LISA)     ESB 1080 PADILLA,(STEVE)XE      ESB* 590 CHRISMAS, W. (PATRICK) ESB

520 NEEFS, R.S. (RYAN)     ESB 660 NODDIN, D.M. (DYLAN)XE ESB

600 GOLDTHORPE, J. (JEFF)  ESB 680 POLAK, B. (BRAD)       ESB

620 SCHICK, R. (NATHAN)    ESB 695 SMITH, A.(ANDREW)XS P3 ESB

630 DESHARNAIS, (ROB) KCRXEESB 710 REEVES, M. (MICHAEL)   ESB

640 DENHAM,R.G.(RYAN)      ESB 760 HERRING, C.(CHARLES)XE ESB

670 KRASSMAN, D.C.(DAMON)  ESB 770 LESMEISTER, T. (TARA)  ESB

720 LARSON, K, (KAI)       ESB 800 BANKS, C. (CURTIS) XE  ESB

730 SLOAN, E. (EVAN)  XE   ESB 840 BELL, S. (SHAUN)       ESB

790 HAFSO, S. (STEVE) XE   ESB 880 HEIDINGER, R.(RYAN) XE ESB

820 STEHR, T. (THOMAS)     ESB 900 PALMER,(BRENDEN)    XE ESB

830 DIGBY, A. (ANDREW)     ESB 910 GILLIS, (SCOTT)XE      ESB

860 RISK, A.D. (AARON) XE  ESB 920 DOROHOY, (TYLAN) XE    ESB

870 KREUTZER, T. (TIM)     ESB 940 DAVIS, (SEAN)   XE     ESB

930 BURKE, (RYAN)XE        ESB 950 CRONK, C.(CHRISTOPHER) ESB

960 THILLE, (JOHN) XE      ESB

C01 0800 RS T/W EN 230 KENNEDY, T. A.(TROY)   ESB 610 PATTON, J. (JAY)XE     ESB

C02 0600 RS S/M EN 430 HANSEN, S. (SILAS)     ESB

C03 1800 RS F/S EN 540 ELEY, C. (CALEB)      %ESB

ENGINEER POOL AND SPARE EMPLOYEES

ENGINEERS ASSIGNED EMPLOYEES



# EMPLOYEE
10 BELL, R. S.(RICHARD) XE

20 MELLE, S.T. (SEAN) XE

30 HANSON, M.D.(MIKE) XE  ESB

50 EDWARD, D.J. (DOUG)

60 BREIDFJORD,D.S(DAVE)

70 THICKETT, W. (WAYNE)

80 WEISGERBER, LARRY XE   ESB

90 WIEGE, L.L.(LYNDON)

100 NAHMIASH,P.R.(PAT) XE %ESB

110 ZANIDEAN, C.A.(CRAIG)

120 LORENZ, C.S.(CRAIG) XE ESB

130 REINHART, R.E(RANDY)   ESB

140 MCMORRAN,G.(GREG)   XE ESB

150 WEISGERBER,B.L.(BRETT) ESB

160 PERCHALUK, J.J. (JAY)XEESB

170 LEE, D.J. (DAVE) ESB XE

180 BURZMINSKI,(DARREN)XE  ESB

190 FINNIE, L.K. (LES) XE  ESB

200 HUSSHER, B.D. (DEREK)  ESB

210 MARSHALL, R.(RYAN) XE  ESB

220 ALLAN.J.(JOSH) XE      ESB

230 KENNEDY, T. A.(TROY)   ESB

240 PODMOROFF,T.L(TERRI)XE ESB

250 LARSON,M.L. (MIKE) XE  ESB

260 WILCOX, C. W.(CORY) XE ESB

270 GEEKIE, C.(CLAYTON)    ESB

280 WRIGHT, C.S.(CHRIS)    ESB

290 LEES, C.A.(CRYSTAL)    ESB

300 SCHLENKER, D(DARYL) A  ESB

310 HERON, A. (ARIC)       ESB

320 MATTHES,T. (TIM)       ESB

330 WASYLUK,T.(TREVOR)     ESB

340 NYKOLAISHEN,(DAVID)    ESB

350 DIGBY, S.W. (STEVEN)   ESB

360 PETERS, R. (RON)       ESB

370 CORNET, M.(MATTHEW)    ESB

380 MEAD, J. (JODY)        ESB

390 LENNIE, S. (SHAUN)     ESB

400 HARPER, G. (GLENN)     ESB

410 BRUDEVOLD, J.A (JEFF)  ESB

420 FRASER, D. (DONNA)     ESB

430 HANSEN, S. (SILAS)     ESB

440 ARMSTRONG, J.(JUSTIN)  ESB

450 SWARTZ, B.(BRAD) XE    ESB

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

C02 0600 RS S/M EN

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL OFF

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

C01 0800 RS T/W EN OFF

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

OFF

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

UNION BUS

EAST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK EN

WEST ENGINEER POOL ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK EN

EAST ENGINEER POOL

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK EN

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK EN

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK EN OFF

UNION BUS

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK EN AV

OFF

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK EN

RETIRED

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK EN

WEEKLY EMPLOYEE REPORT

PERMANENT OWNERSHIP TEMP WORKING/STATUS



460 TUCHSCHERER,B(BRENT)   ESB

480 STEFANUK, M. (MARK)    ESB

490 SHUPE, J.(JERRY)       ESB

500 YAMAZAKI, B.(BRANDON)  ESB

510 IRELAND, L. (LISA)     ESB

520 NEEFS, R.S. (RYAN)     ESB

530 GETZ, A.(DAVID)        ESB

540 ELEY, C. (CALEB)      %ESB

550 HOPKINS,(GRANT)        ESB

560 DUBEAU, A. (ADAM)      ESB

580 CAVE, A. (ROSS)        ESB

590 CHRISMAS, W. (PATRICK) ESB

600 GOLDTHORPE, J. (JEFF)  ESB

610 PATTON, J. (JAY)XE     ESB

620 SCHICK, R. (NATHAN)    ESB

630 DESHARNAIS, (ROB) KCRXEESB

640 DENHAM,R.G.(RYAN)      ESB

650 SMITH, L. (LIAM)       ESB

660 NODDIN, D.M. (DYLAN)XE ESB

670 KRASSMAN, D.C.(DAMON)  ESB

680 POLAK, B. (BRAD)       ESB

695 SMITH, A.(ANDREW)XS P3 ESB

700 KNIGHT, D. (DEREK)     ESB

710 REEVES, M. (MICHAEL)   ESB

720 LARSON, K, (KAI)       ESB

730 SLOAN, E. (EVAN)  XE   ESB

750 JILBERT, R. (ROSS)     ESB

760 HERRING, C.(CHARLES)XE ESB

770 LESMEISTER, T. (TARA)  ESB

790 HAFSO, S. (STEVE) XE   ESB

800 BANKS, C. (CURTIS) XE  ESB

810 RAGANY, J. (JORDAN)    ESB

820 STEHR, T. (THOMAS)     ESB

830 DIGBY, A. (ANDREW)     ESB

840 BELL, S. (SHAUN)       ESB

850 LESTER, (ROBERT) XE    ESB

860 RISK, A.D. (AARON) XE  ESB

870 KREUTZER, T. (TIM)     ESB

880 HEIDINGER, R.(RYAN) XE ESB

900 PALMER,(BRENDEN)    XE ESB

910 GILLIS, (SCOTT)XE      ESB

920 DOROHOY, (TYLAN) XE    ESB

930 BURKE, (RYAN)XE        ESB

940 DAVIS, (SEAN)   XE     ESB

950 CRONK, C.(CHRISTOPHER) ESB

960 THILLE, (JOHN) XE      ESB

970 FATUM (CRYSTAL)P3 XE  ESB SPARE EN

SPARE EN WEST ENGINEER POOL

SPARE EN WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

SPARE EN WEST ENGINEER POOL

SPARE EN WEST ENGINEER POOL

SPARE EN EAST ENGINEER POOL

SPARE EN EAST ENGINEER POOL

SPARE EN WEST ENGINEER POOL

SPARE EN WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

SPARE EN AV

SPARE EN EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL AV

WEST ENGINEER POOL EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL AV

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL AV

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL UNION BUS

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL C01 0800 RS T/W EN

EAST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL AV

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

C03 1800 RS F/S EN

WEST ENGINEER POOL AV

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL



980 FERRIS, (JAMES)        ESB

990 TRAVES, (REG)          ESB

1010 PATTERSON(ANDREW)P3 XE ESB

1020 KANOOR, (VISHNU) P3 XE ESB

1030 JOHNY, (SONY)XE  P3    ESB

1040 OLIVER, (CODY)         ESB

1045 KULBISKY,(CHRIS)XE     ESB

1050 OSBORNE, (TERRY)  XE   ESB

1060 FODE, (BRENDON)        ESB

1070 VERGARA, (VICTOR)XE   ESB

1080 PADILLA,(STEVE)XE      ESB

1100 BEDOYA,(NICOLAS)       ESB

1110 GUINN,(MITCHELL)  ESB P3

1120 MEADE, (TYLER)        ESB

1130 JILBERT, (KATHRYN)XE   ESB

1140 IRVING, (DAVID) XE     ESB

1150 SWARTZ, (JAYMEN)XE     ESB

1160 HARDIKER, (STUART)XE   ESB

1190 CLEGG, (JACK)  ESB   XE

1200 LORENZ,(JORDAN) XE     ESB

1210 PAUL, (JOSEPH) P3 XE   ESB

1220 WATTERS, (KYLE) ESB  XE

1230 PARKER, (DYLAN) XE ESB

1260 EVANS, (ALEXANDER) ESB XE

1270 RESCH, C. (DALTON)     ESB

1285 PIZZEY,(WILLMER) P3 XE ESB

1300 LINDSETH, (BRYCE)XE    ESB

1310 LACROIX, (KEEGAN) P3 XEESB

1320 WHITROW,(JASON)%USP3 XEESB

1340 EREMENKO, (JADEN) ESB XW

1360 LUCARELLI, M. (KAYLA) ESB

1370 REID, (DYLAN)          ESB

1380 BURZMINSKI, A. (BRETT) ESB

1400 BERGEN, J. (TROY)      ESB

1410 AKKERMAN, (KYLE)       ESB

1430 STENGLER, (TRISTAN)   ESB

1440 DEGENHARDT, (GABRIEL) ESB

1450 MACRAE, J. (JOSHUA)  ESB

1460 JANGULA, R. (CAMRON) ESB

1470 ARNOLD, (CHRISTOPHER) ESB

1480 SMOOD, (ADAM) XE ESB

1500 PERGEL, B. (BEN) ESB

1530 HARINDRANATH(SREEKANTH)

1540 SPENCER, (LEIGHTON) XE ESB

1550 RAIJADA, (KULDEEPSINH) ESB

1560 SCHACHER, L. (BOSTON)ESB

1570 FOCKLER(CHASE) P3 XE ESB

NEW SUBDISTRICT

AV

SPARE EN

SPARE EN

SPARE EN

SPARE EN

AV

SPARE EN

AV

SPARE EN

SPARE EN

SPARE EN

SPARE EN



1580 WUTCH, L. (SHAWN) XE ESB

1600 SCHENKEY, R.(CHRIS)    ESB

1610 SIEMINSKI, A. (CRAIG) ESB

1640 YUHAS, J. (KADAIN)ESB P3



EAST CONDUCTOR POOL - 32 ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK CO - 6 WEST CONDUCTOR POOL - 33

TR SPARE - 42

STARTING AV CONTINUING AV RETURNING AV

HOPKINS,(GRANT)        ESB BREIDFJORD,D.S(DAVE) MARSHALL, R.(RYAN) XE  ESB

CAVE, A. (ROSS)        ESB JILBERT, R. (ROSS)     ESB MATTHES,T. (TIM)       ESB

KNIGHT, D. (DEREK)     ESB PATTERSON(ANDREW)P3 XE ESB WASYLUK,T.(TREVOR)     ESB

RAGANY, J. (JORDAN)    ESB JILBERT, (KATHRYN)XE   ESB NEEFS, R.S. (RYAN)     ESB

LESTER, (ROBERT) XE    ESB STACEY, (TERRY) XE FERRIS, (JAMES)        ESB

KULBISKY,(CHRIS)XE     ESB SINGH, (SUKHDEEP) KANOOR, (VISHNU) P3 XE ESB

MORLEY, E. (LOGAN) DEGENHARDT, (GABRIEL) ESB

WALTON, W. (ANDREW) PERGEL, B. (BEN) ESB

SPETZ, L. (RYAN)    XE SCHMOLKE, G. (DEREK)

RENKE, J. (CLAYTON)

MELLE, S.T. (SEAN) XE EDWARD, D.J. (DOUG) THICKETT, W. (WAYNE)

NAHMIASH,P.R.(PAT) XE %ESB WEISGERBER,B.L.(BRETT) ESB HUSSHER, B.D. (DEREK)  ESB

KENNEDY, T. A.(TROY)   ESB HARPER, G. (GLENN)     ESB SMITH, L. (LIAM)       ESB

HOPKINS, S.(STEVEN) STANDISH, P.(PATRICK) PARADIS,(BRAD) XE

MITCHELL, S. (ROBERT) HEISLER, (MURRAY) DUPAS, J. (JORDAN)

MITCHELL, (DANIKA) XE SCHWANDT, W. (BEN)   XE JOHNSTONE, D. (HARLEY)

LACHAPELLE,R.(BRANDEN)

MEDICINE HAT C/T/Y WEEKLY CREW CHANGE
October 06, 2024 22:01

VERSION: CORRECTOR 1

UNASSIGNED POOL/SPARE COUNTS

ANNUAL VACATION

EMPLOYEES OFF STATUS



EAST CONDUCTOR POOL ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK CO WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

1170 MONTEITH, (RICK) 120 FRITZ, M.D. (MIKE) XE P3 1190 WHITWICK, A. (LYLE) P3 XE

1260 BEDOYA,(NICOLAS)       ESB* 530 BERTSCH, D.(DARCE) 1290 MEADE, (TYLER)        ESB

1270 GUINN,(MITCHELL)  ESB P3 570 HAMMEL, D. (DEREK) XE 1440 EVANS, (ALEXANDER) ESB XE

1280 KARG,J.(JAMIE) P3XE 970 MILLER, D. (DARYN) XE 1490 LACROIX, (KEEGAN) P3 XEESB

1310 IRVING, (DAVID) XE     ESB 1025 BECKER, (EDWARD) XE 1530 EREMENKO, (JADEN) ESB XW

1320 SWARTZ, (JAYMEN)XE     ESB 1100 CHRISMAS, (AMANDA)  XE 1550 LUCARELLI, M. (KAYLA) ESB

1340 HARDIKER, (STUART)XE   ESB 1560 REID, (DYLAN)          ESB

1360 CLEGG, (JACK)  ESB   XE 1610 AKKERMAN, (KYLE)       ESB

1380 LORENZ,(JORDAN) XE     ESB 1630 STENGLER, (TRISTAN)   ESB

1390 PAUL, (JOSEPH) P3 XE   ESB 1640 DEGENHARDT, (GABRIEL) ESB

1400 WATTERS, (KYLE) ESB  XE 1660 JANGULA, R. (CAMRON) ESB

1410 PARKER, (DYLAN) XE ESB 1690 SMOOD, (ADAM) XE ESB

1450 RESCH, C. (DALTON)     ESB 1710 PERGEL, B. (BEN) ESB

1465 PIZZEY,(WILLMER) P3 XE ESB 1725 TAYLOR, (ZACHARY)

1480 LINDSETH, (BRYCE)XE    ESB 1740 ARTHUR, (DARREN)

1500 WHITROW,(JASON)%USP3 XEESB 1750 SPENCER, (LEIGHTON) XE ESB

1510 KEITH, B. (RYAN)%US P3 1770 SCHACHER, L. (BOSTON)ESB

1540 COOMBS, (JASON) 1820 FRERICHS, (SAUL)

1590 BERGEN, J. (TROY)      ESB 1830 SCHENKEY, R.(CHRIS)    ESB

1680 ARNOLD, (CHRISTOPHER) ESB 1900 YUHAS, J. (KADAIN)ESB P3*

1720 SANDOVAL, (ALEYDA) 1940 BERGDAHL, G. (JOSHUA)

1735 HARINDRANATH(SREEKANTH) 1950 OMOROGBE, D. (EGHOSA)  XE

1760 RAIJADA, (KULDEEPSINH) ESB 1960 DEBOER, (BRIAN)

1780 FOCKLER(CHASE) P3 XE ESB 1980 JARRETT, M. (JORDAN)XE

1840 SIEMINSKI, A. (CRAIG) ESB 1990 YOUNG,S.P.(ALEXANDER)XE

1930 WIEBE, A. (BENJAMIN) XE 2020 LLOYD, T.W. (JAMES) XE

2010 BOEHME, L. (BARRY) NT 2040 BERI, R. (RAHOOL)XE

2030 HIGGINS, J. (DAVID)XE 2135 MELNYK, B. (ADAM)

2080 GEORGE, A. (TYRAN) 2140 GUTFREUND, (STEFAN)*

2090 MARLEAU, C. (KYLE) 2150 HIRSCH, P. (JAYDEN)

2125 VASUNATH, (KUSHAL) 2160 TUCKER, D. (TROY)

2130 KERKHOFF, R. (ADAM) 2170 MARTIN, P. (KENNETH)

2190 LOBERT, (JAMES)     XW

POOL AND SPARE CONDUCTOR/TRAINPERSON/YARDPERSON



TR SPARE

2200 SCHUCK. (OWEN) 2495 FORSYTHE, M. (JOEL)     NT

2210 RAKHUNDE, N. (BHAVESH) 2500 SKILLSTAD, A. (TREVOR) NT

2220 LEACH, R. (TYLER) 2510 WATT, J. (GLEN)         NT

2230 RAMIREZ, L. (FELIX)XE 2525 REICHART, M. (ALEXANDER)NT

2240 PUNNASSERY, (TIFFI) 2532 MANGAT, S. (MANDEEP)    NT

2270 VEENSTRA, (TODD) 2535 LAW, C. (CHRISTOPHER) NT

2280 CONSTANT, D. (LOGAN) 2540 SIMBULAN, A. (NOLAN) NT

2290 BAILLIE, H. (TREY) 2605 STEPHENS, R.(GUILLAUME) NT

2310 MAC, W. (ROBERT) 2610 COOMBS, M. (GAVIN)      NT

2320 DAVIDSON, B. (PARKER) 2620 HUNT, M. (DYLAN)        NT

2330 LORAN, I. (IZAAK) 2630 ROSS, D. (BRANDYN) NT

2340 MONGERI, S. (MATTHEW) 2640 GOODE-MINNEMA,J.(TAYLER)NT

2350 LORAN, J. (CHRISTOPHER) 2660 MCNAUGHTON, R. (SHAWN)  NT

2360 ENCARNACION, (NOWIEH) 2680 COSLOVICH, (MAVERICK)  NT

2370 KITCHING, L. (DARIAN) 2690 VALK, J. (RYAN) NT

2390 BULIC, (JASMINA) XE 2700 DOHM, M. (BRANDON)  NT

2420 MITCHELL,  (JOSEPH) NT 2710 GOLDIE, T. (HUGH) NT

2430 BELL, S. (KYLE)    NT 2720 NIEBERGALL,(CHRISTIAN) NT

2450 MONTAN, G. (BLAYDEN)    NT 2730 WLAD, S. (TYLER)        NT

2470 CAMPBELL, S. (JOHN)     NT 2760 KITCHING, P. (ALLAN)    NT

2490 STOYKE, C. (JACKSON) NT 2780 TRAINOR, D. (TREVOR) NT

C01 0800 RS T/W CO 1200 OSBORNE, (TERRY)  XE   ESB 1920 RINTOUL, J. (BRAD) XE

C01 0800 RS T/W TR 1810 WUTCH, L. (SHAWN) XE ESB

C02 0600 RS S/M CO 1650 MACRAE, J. (JOSHUA)  ESB

C02 0600 RS S/M TR 1920 RINTOUL, J. (BRAD) XE 2000 ZACHARIAS, A. (JESSE)   XE

C03 1800 RS F/S CO 2.5 UP FOR BID, WEEK 42 2060 RENKE, J. (CLAYTON)

C03 1800 RS F/S TR 1790 SCHMOLKE, G. (DEREK)

ASSIGNED CONDUCTOR/TRAINPERSON/YARDPERSON



# EMPLOYEE
2.5 UP FOR BID, WEEK 42

20 MELLE, S.T. (SEAN) XE

40 EDWARD, D.J. (DOUG)

50 BREIDFJORD,D.S(DAVE)

60 THICKETT, W. (WAYNE)

70 WEISGERBER, LARRY XE   ESB

80 WIEGE, L.L.(LYNDON)

90 NAHMIASH,P.R.(PAT) XE %ESB

100 ZANIDEAN, C.A.(CRAIG)

120 FRITZ, M.D. (MIKE) XE P3

130 REINHART, R.E(RANDY)   ESB

140 MCMORRAN,G.(GREG)   XE ESB

150 WEISGERBER,B.L.(BRETT) ESB

160 PERCHALUK, J.J. (JAY)XEESB

170 LEE, D.J. (DAVE) ESB XE

180 BURZMINSKI,(DARREN)XE  ESB

190 FINNIE, L.K. (LES) XE  ESB

200 HUSSHER, B.D. (DEREK)  ESB

210 MARSHALL, R.(RYAN) XE  ESB

220 ALLAN.J.(JOSH) XE      ESB

230 KENNEDY, T. A.(TROY)   ESB

240 PODMOROFF,T.L(TERRI)XE ESB

250 LARSON,M.L. (MIKE) XE  ESB

260 WILCOX, C. W.(CORY) XE ESB

270 GEEKIE, C.(CLAYTON)    ESB

280 LEES, C.A.(CRYSTAL)    ESB

290 SCHLENKER, D(DARYL) A  ESB

310 HERON, A. (ARIC)       ESB

320 MATTHES,T. (TIM)       ESB

330 WASYLUK,T.(TREVOR)     ESB

340 NYKOLAISHEN,(DAVID)    ESB

350 DIGBY, S.W. (STEVEN)   ESB

360 PETERS, R. (RON)       ESB

370 CORNET, M.(MATTHEW)    ESB

380 MEAD, J. (JODY)        ESB

390 LENNIE, S. (SHAUN)     ESB

400 HARPER, G. (GLENN)     ESB

410 BRUDEVOLD, J.A (JEFF)  ESB

420 FRASER, D. (DONNA)     ESB

450 HANSEN, S. (SILAS)     ESB

460 ARMSTRONG, J.(JUSTIN)  ESB

470 HOPKINS, S.(STEVEN)

480 STANDISH, P.(PATRICK)

490 SWARTZ, B.(BRAD) XE    ESB

500 TUCHSCHERER,B(BRENT)   ESB

520 STEFANUK, M. (MARK)    ESB

530 BERTSCH, D.(DARCE)

540 SHUPE, J.(JERRY)       ESB

550 YAMAZAKI, B.(BRANDON)  ESB

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK CO

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK CO OFF

OFF

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG OFF

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG OFF

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

OFF

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

UNION BUS

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK CO

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG OFF

UNION BUS

SET UP ENG AV

OFF

RETIRED

C03 1800 RS F/S CO OFF

WEEKLY EMPLOYEE REPORT

PERMANENT OWNERSHIP TEMP WORKING/STATUS



560 IRELAND, L. (LISA)     ESB

570 HAMMEL, D. (DEREK) XE

580 NEEFS, R.S. (RYAN)     ESB

590 GETZ, A.(DAVID)        ESB

600 ELEY, C. (CALEB)      %ESB

610 HOPKINS,(GRANT)        ESB

620 DUBEAU, A. (ADAM)      ESB

640 CAVE, A. (ROSS)        ESB

650 CHRISMAS, W. (PATRICK) ESB

660 GOLDTHORPE, J. (JEFF)  ESB

670 PATTON, J. (JAY)XE     ESB

680 SCHICK, R. (NATHAN)    ESB

690 DESHARNAIS, (ROB) KCRXEESB

700 DENHAM,R.G.(RYAN)      ESB

710 SMITH, L. (LIAM)       ESB

720 NODDIN, D.M. (DYLAN)XE ESB

730 KRASSMAN, D.C.(DAMON)  ESB

740 POLAK, B. (BRAD)       ESB

760 SMITH, A.(ANDREW)XS P3 ESB

770 KNIGHT, D. (DEREK)     ESB

780 REEVES, M. (MICHAEL)   ESB

790 STACEY, (TERRY) XE

800 LARSON, K, (KAI)       ESB

810 SLOAN, E. (EVAN)  XE   ESB

830 JILBERT, R. (ROSS)     ESB

840 HERRING, C.(CHARLES)XE ESB

860 LESMEISTER, T. (TARA)  ESB

880 HAFSO, S. (STEVE) XE   ESB

890 BANKS, C. (CURTIS) XE  ESB

900 RAGANY, J. (JORDAN)    ESB

910 STEHR, T. (THOMAS)     ESB

920 DIGBY, A. (ANDREW)     ESB

930 BELL, S. (SHAUN)       ESB

940 LESTER, (ROBERT) XE    ESB

950 RISK, A.D. (AARON) XE  ESB

960 KREUTZER, T. (TIM)     ESB

970 MILLER, D. (DARYN) XE

980 HEIDINGER, R.(RYAN) XE ESB

1000 PALMER,(BRENDEN)    XE ESB

1020 GILLIS, (SCOTT)XE      ESB

1025 BECKER, (EDWARD) XE

1030 DOROHOY, (TYLAN) XE    ESB

1040 BURKE, (RYAN)XE        ESB

1050 DAVIS, (SEAN)   XE     ESB

1060 CRONK, C.(CHRISTOPHER) ESB

1070 THILLE, (JOHN) XE      ESB

1080 FATUM (CRYSTAL)P3 XE  ESB

1090 FERRIS, (JAMES)        ESB

1100 CHRISMAS, (AMANDA)  XE

1110 TRAVES, (REG)          ESB

1130 PATTERSON(ANDREW)P3 XE ESB

1150 KANOOR, (VISHNU) P3 XE ESB

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL AV

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK CO

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK CO

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK CO

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG AV

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG AV

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG AV

SET UP ENG AV

SET UP ENG

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK CO AV

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG UNION BUS

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG AV

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG AV

SET UP ENG

ESR SWT CRNT/MPL CRK CO

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG



1160 JOHNY, (SONY)XE  P3    ESB

1170 MONTEITH, (RICK)

1180 OLIVER, (CODY)         ESB

1185 KULBISKY,(CHRIS)XE     ESB

1190 WHITWICK, A. (LYLE) P3 XE

1200 OSBORNE, (TERRY)  XE   ESB

1210 FODE, (BRENDON)        ESB

1220 VERGARA, (VICTOR)XE   ESB

1230 PADILLA,(STEVE)XE      ESB

1240 PARADIS,(BRAD) XE

1260 BEDOYA,(NICOLAS)       ESB

1270 GUINN,(MITCHELL)  ESB P3

1280 KARG,J.(JAMIE) P3XE

1290 MEADE, (TYLER)        ESB

1300 JILBERT, (KATHRYN)XE   ESB

1310 IRVING, (DAVID) XE     ESB

1320 SWARTZ, (JAYMEN)XE     ESB

1340 HARDIKER, (STUART)XE   ESB

1360 CLEGG, (JACK)  ESB   XE

1380 LORENZ,(JORDAN) XE     ESB

1390 PAUL, (JOSEPH) P3 XE   ESB

1400 WATTERS, (KYLE) ESB  XE

1410 PARKER, (DYLAN) XE ESB

1440 EVANS, (ALEXANDER) ESB XE

1450 RESCH, C. (DALTON)     ESB

1465 PIZZEY,(WILLMER) P3 XE ESB

1480 LINDSETH, (BRYCE)XE    ESB

1490 LACROIX, (KEEGAN) P3 XEESB

1500 WHITROW,(JASON)%USP3 XEESB

1510 KEITH, B. (RYAN)%US P3

1530 EREMENKO, (JADEN) ESB XW

1540 COOMBS, (JASON)

1550 LUCARELLI, M. (KAYLA) ESB

1560 REID, (DYLAN)          ESB

1570 BURZMINSKI, A. (BRETT) ESB

1590 BERGEN, J. (TROY)      ESB

1610 AKKERMAN, (KYLE)       ESB

1630 STENGLER, (TRISTAN)   ESB

1640 DEGENHARDT, (GABRIEL) ESB

1650 MACRAE, J. (JOSHUA)  ESB

1660 JANGULA, R. (CAMRON) ESB

1680 ARNOLD, (CHRISTOPHER) ESB

1690 SMOOD, (ADAM) XE ESB

1700 MITCHELL, S. (ROBERT)

1710 PERGEL, B. (BEN) ESB

1720 SANDOVAL, (ALEYDA)

1725 TAYLOR, (ZACHARY)

1730 HEISLER, (MURRAY)

1735 HARINDRANATH(SREEKANTH)

1740 ARTHUR, (DARREN)

1750 SPENCER, (LEIGHTON) XE ESB

1760 RAIJADA, (KULDEEPSINH) ESB EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL OFF

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL OFF

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

C02 0600 RS S/M CO

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

NEW SUBDISTRICT

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL AV

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL OFF

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL AV

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

C01 0800 RS T/W CO SET UP ENG

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG



1770 SCHACHER, L. (BOSTON)ESB

1780 FOCKLER(CHASE) P3 XE ESB

1790 SCHMOLKE, G. (DEREK)

1810 WUTCH, L. (SHAWN) XE ESB

1820 FRERICHS, (SAUL)

1830 SCHENKEY, R.(CHRIS)    ESB

1835 MORLEY, E. (LOGAN)

1840 SIEMINSKI, A. (CRAIG) ESB

1870 DUNN, H. (NATHAN)  XE

1880 DUPAS, J. (JORDAN)

1900 YUHAS, J. (KADAIN)ESB P3

1910 MITCHELL, (DANIKA) XE

1920 RINTOUL, J. (BRAD) XE

1930 WIEBE, A. (BENJAMIN) XE

1940 BERGDAHL, G. (JOSHUA)

1950 OMOROGBE, D. (EGHOSA)  XE

1960 DEBOER, (BRIAN)

1970 SCHWANDT, W. (BEN)   XE

1980 JARRETT, M. (JORDAN)XE

1990 YOUNG,S.P.(ALEXANDER)XE

2000 ZACHARIAS, A. (JESSE)   XE

2010 BOEHME, L. (BARRY) NT

2020 LLOYD, T.W. (JAMES) XE

2030 HIGGINS, J. (DAVID)XE

2040 BERI, R. (RAHOOL)XE

2060 RENKE, J. (CLAYTON)

2070 JOHNSTONE, D. (HARLEY)

2080 GEORGE, A. (TYRAN)

2090 MARLEAU, C. (KYLE)

2100 WALTON, W. (ANDREW)

2110 LACHAPELLE,R.(BRANDEN)

2120 SPETZ, L. (RYAN)    XE

2125 VASUNATH, (KUSHAL)

2130 KERKHOFF, R. (ADAM)

2135 MELNYK, B. (ADAM)

2140 GUTFREUND, (STEFAN)

2150 HIRSCH, P. (JAYDEN)

2160 TUCKER, D. (TROY)

2170 MARTIN, P. (KENNETH)

2180 SINGH, (SUKHDEEP)

2190 LOBERT, (JAMES)     XW

2200 SCHUCK. (OWEN)

2210 RAKHUNDE, N. (BHAVESH)

2220 LEACH, R. (TYLER)

2230 RAMIREZ, L. (FELIX)XE

2240 PUNNASSERY, (TIFFI)

2270 VEENSTRA, (TODD)

2280 CONSTANT, D. (LOGAN)

2290 BAILLIE, H. (TREY)

2310 MAC, W. (ROBERT)

2320 DAVIDSON, B. (PARKER)

2330 LORAN, I. (IZAAK)

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR AV

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR AV

SPARE TR OFF

SPARE TR AV

SPARE TR OFF

SPARE TR EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR C03 1800 RS F/S CO

SPARE TR C02 0600 RS S/M TR

SPARE TR EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR OFF

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SPARE TR WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL OFF

C02 0600 RS S/M TR C01 0800 RS T/W CO

SPARE TR EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL ENGINEER TRAINEE

OFF

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL AV

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

C03 1800 RS F/S TR

C01 0800 RS T/W TR

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

EAST CONDUCTOR POOL



2340 MONGERI, S. (MATTHEW)

2350 LORAN, J. (CHRISTOPHER)

2360 ENCARNACION, (NOWIEH)

2370 KITCHING, L. (DARIAN)

2390 BULIC, (JASMINA) XE

2420 MITCHELL,  (JOSEPH) NT

2430 BELL, S. (KYLE)    NT

2450 MONTAN, G. (BLAYDEN)    NT

2470 CAMPBELL, S. (JOHN)     NT

2490 STOYKE, C. (JACKSON) NT

2495 FORSYTHE, M. (JOEL)     NT

2500 SKILLSTAD, A. (TREVOR) NT

2510 WATT, J. (GLEN)         NT

2525 REICHART, M. (ALEXANDER)NT

2532 MANGAT, S. (MANDEEP)    NT

2535 LAW, C. (CHRISTOPHER) NT

2540 SIMBULAN, A. (NOLAN) NT

2605 STEPHENS, R.(GUILLAUME) NT

2610 COOMBS, M. (GAVIN)      NT

2620 HUNT, M. (DYLAN)        NT

2630 ROSS, D. (BRANDYN) NT

2640 GOODE-MINNEMA,J.(TAYLER)NT

2660 MCNAUGHTON, R. (SHAWN)  NT

2680 COSLOVICH, (MAVERICK)  NT

2690 VALK, J. (RYAN) NT

2700 DOHM, M. (BRANDON)  NT

2710 GOLDIE, T. (HUGH) NT

2720 NIEBERGALL,(CHRISTIAN) NT

2730 WLAD, S. (TYLER)        NT

2760 KITCHING, P. (ALLAN)    NT

2780 TRAINOR, D. (TREVOR) NT

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR

SPARE TR


